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LUS20250081144 2515000034 AVANTIKA SHARMA MR RAM NARESH SHARMA Female General 89.600 75.80024/05/2002 155.584  1 72.350  66 81.00085.844 8.584

LUS20250029466 2515000064 MANISH MOHAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH Male General 70.570 59.80010/07/1995 146.000  2 80.500  75 71.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250034600 2515000007 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH SURESH KUMAR SINGH Male General 95.000 74.40019/03/2001 143.219  3 82.000  63 72.00082.188 8.219

LUS20250081840 2515000011 AKANSHA BHADOURIA SHIVRAJ SINGH BHADOURIA Female General 89.830 83.20001/05/2003 143.009  4 83.000  72 63.00080.094 8.009

LUS20250066343 2515000062 KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI Male General 73.660 67.60012/12/1998 140.700  5 72.000  60 73.50072.000 7.200

LUS20250058960 2515000098 RISHI RAJ PATEL RAJ KISHOR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.100 86.40026/02/2002 140.410  6 OBC-10.000  81 51.00084.100 8.410

LUS20250080919 2515000118 SHREYA VERMA RAMJI VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.600 67.40006/10/2003 137.500  7 OBC-20.000  72 65.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250082809 2515000093 RAJ KUNWAR MISHRA MR.RAM KUMAR MISHRA Male General 89.300 61.20015/11/2002 137.080  8 67.260  62 68.00070.800 7.080

LUS20250082598 2515000043 DEVDATT SINGH JITENDRA SINGH Male General 63.660 63.40007/02/2004 133.238  9 77.370  51 74.50077.375 7.738

LUS20250062705 2515000019 ANAND SAGAR MR RAMDHANI YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.000 54.20009/07/2000 132.488  10 OBC-384.870  52 72.00084.875 8.488

LUS20250063782 2515000066 MANSI PRAJAPATI RAM RAGHUVEER Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.000 61.20030/09/2002 131.700  11 OBC-481.200  63 60.50082.000 8.200

LUS20250028758 2515000071 MOHIT KUMAR RANA RAM GOPAL RANA Male General 87.400 69.20005/07/2000 131.356  12 69.820  54 70.00073.563 7.356

LUS20250081002 2515000044 DHRUV SINGH YADAV AMAR BAHADUR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 90.330 79.40001/07/2001 131.310  13 OBC-50.000  62 61.00083.100 8.310

LUS20250066006 2515000026 ANSH CHAND SATYA BAHADUR CHAND Male General 64.000 60.00029/09/2003 130.991  14 10.000  47 76.50074.906 7.491

LUS20250043506 2515000054 HARSH SRIVASTAVA AMRANDRA KR SRIVASTAVA Male General 56.160 47.80005/06/2001 130.763  15 0.000  51 72.50072.625 7.263

LUS20250070031 2515000012 AKSHAY KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR Male General 58.000 64.00010/12/1999 129.925  16 51.000  52 70.00079.250 7.925

LUS20250062682 2515000134 YASH RAWAT LATE RAJ KUMAR RAWAT Male SC 74.600 86.00018/01/2002 129.903  17 SC-179.030  63 59.00079.031 7.903

LUS20250031279 2515000068 MEGHA SUPYAL ISHWAR SINGH Female General 67.680 61.49001/03/2001 128.713  18 80.000  60 60.50082.125 8.213

LUS20250085538 2515000023 ANKIT BALOONI OM PRAKASH Male General 57.000 56.20016/02/2002 128.209  19 72.090  46 75.00072.094 7.209

LUS20250083246 2515000065 MANJARI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA Female General 79.800 59.00007/12/2001 128.000  20 0.000  57 71.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250042992 2515000049 ENOS LUCAS MR. VIJAY KUMAR LUCAS Male General 58.000 58.00022/05/2001 128.000  21 0.000  54 74.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250071849 2515000121 SIKHA SINGH CHAUHAN PAWAN KUMAR SINGH Female General 61.000 66.40027/12/2000 127.500  22 0.000  63 64.5000.000 0.000
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LUS20250006265 2515000015 AMAN KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR Male SC 68.400 87.80016/09/2000 127.197  23 SC-20.000  69 50.50076.969 7.697

LUS20250064765 2515000016 AMAN KUMAR ARJUN LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.500 58.80023/08/2002 126.041  24 OBC-663.830  58 61.00070.406 7.041

LUS20250064997 2515000130 UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV HUBLAL YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.160 42.40001/12/1998 126.000  25 OBC-780.000  47 71.00080.000 8.000

LUS20250060810 2515000124 SURBHIT NEHA RAJ NATH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.000 67.00008/05/1998 125.595  26 OBC-880.980  55 62.50080.947 8.095

LUS20250079688 2515000002 ABHINANDAN KUMAR TRIPATHI MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI Male General 68.200 50.60026/09/1998 125.000  27 76.000  54 71.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250061710 2515000104 ROLI YADAV RAMESH CHANDRA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.330 58.20006/05/1997 123.831  28 OBC-958.560  46 69.50083.313 8.331

LUS20250082969 2515000048 DURGESH YADAV MR. YADAV BIRENDRA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.000 64.40014/07/2001 122.853  29 OBC-1053.270  54 61.50073.531 7.353

LUS20250081007 2515000032 ASHMITA SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.330 51.20029/08/2002 121.456  30 OBC-1179.560  52 61.50079.563 7.956

LUS20250063635 2515000099 RITIK JAMES RALPH JAMES DOUGLAS RALPH Male General 62.700 60.00008/05/2001 121.034  31 76.340  48 65.40076.344 7.634

LUS20250072495 2515000006 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA SURYA CHANDRA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 41.60018/01/2002 120.813  32 OBC-1278.120  52 61.00078.125 7.813

LUS20250034562 2515000092 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA Male General 62.000 58.80026/09/2000 120.094  33 80.940  46 66.00080.938 8.094

LUS20250052376 2515000013 AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH HARI PAL SINGH Male General 62.700 75.80016/10/1995 119.500  34 53.500  45 74.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250063186 2515000095 RICHA SINGH GAJADHAR SINGH Female General 75.330 54.40029/05/2003 119.484  35 274.840  52 60.00074.844 7.484

LUS20250025903 2515000061 KHUSHI PATEL AJEET KUMAR PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.840 67.80020/01/2002 119.295  36 OBC-1380.750  57 54.50077.947 7.795

LUS20250032923 2515000052 GAYATRI DEVI GOVIND PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.600 54.20030/01/2002 117.700  37 OBC-1477.000  50 60.00077.000 7.700

LUS20250034000 2515000078 NIDHI SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH Female General 72.500 56.20002/03/2002 117.500  38 77.250  46 71.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250081336 2515000129 UDAY RAJ RAM DAS Male SC 77.900 64.60012/08/1999 117.500  39 SC-30.000  69 48.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250026225 2515000087 PRIYANSHU KESHARI OM PRAKASH KESHARI Male General 79.800 62.00012/01/2001 117.263  40 0.000  40 69.50077.625 7.763

LUS20250066751 2515000053 HARSH DEHARI KOMAL DEHARI Male ST 63.600 70.40007/01/2004 116.500  41 ST-10.000  66 50.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250055684 2515000116 SHAGUN MATHUR RAM SHANKAR Female General 55.330 53.80020/09/2002 116.363  42 65.050  49 59.50078.625 7.863

LUS20250063306 2515000041 BITTU KUMAR SHAMBHU SINGH Male General 79.800 54.20001/06/1999 115.500  43 63.160  45 70.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250028659 2515000082 PIYUSH SINGH JAI PRAKASH SINGH Male General 70.300 50.80002/07/2002 115.474  44 69.730  38 70.50069.735 6.974
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LUS20250056026 2515000110 SAMRIDDHI MISHRA L P MISHRA Female General 59.090 60.60029/08/2005 114.813  45 66.600  49 58.50073.125 7.313

LUS20250031338 2515000036 AVIRAL VERMA MAHENDRA VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.000 60.60020/05/2001 114.463  46 OBC-150.000  52 55.00074.625 7.463

LUS20250062688 2515000135 YASHRAJ SINGH PATEL DHARMESH KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.000 76.80030/01/2002 114.281  47 OBC-160.000  51 56.50067.813 6.781

LUS20250082191 2515000010 AJEET YADAV BALHESHWR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.160 75.18014/04/2000 114.000  48 OBC-170.000  45 69.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250028503 2515000103 ROHIT PAL RAM ROOP PAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.830 56.00021/11/2002 113.500  49 OBC-1883.960  54 59.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250058829 2515000030 ARPITA PAL RAM SAJIVAN PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.300 57.20023/01/2003 113.500  50 OBC-190.000  50 63.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250082021 2515000086 PRATIK KUMAR RAI DHANANJAY RAI Male General 53.600 62.60005/06/2002 112.000  51 355.600  41 71.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250064869 2515000109 SAMEER VETAL DEVENDRA VETAL Male General 60.200 78.00002/09/2001 110.644  52 471.430  55 48.50071.438 7.144

LUS20250061387 2515000117 SHEETAL KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR Female ST 58.400 64.60022/04/2002 110.500  53 ST-20.000  57 53.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250065474 2515000107 SACHIN YADAV SUKHVEER YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.500 0.00008/01/2000 110.109  54 OBC-2047.750  41 63.00061.094 6.109

LUS20250025424 2515000081 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV LAXMAN YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.000 79.40007/08/2000 108.500  55 OBC-2176.020  47 61.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250027267 2515000005 ABHISHEK KUMAR KHARWAR MANOJ KUMAR KHARWAR Male General 38.000 49.40005/09/2001 108.000  56 59.400  36 72.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250025954 2515000067 MARUTI NANDAN SINGH RAKESH SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.500 75.40011/12/2003 107.000  57 OBC-220.000  44 63.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250076209 2515000072 MOHIT RATHOUR JAGDISH PRASAD RATHOUR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.160 65.80020/12/1998 106.500  58 OBC-2372.160  45 61.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250062284 2515000003 ABHINAV ANAND KAILASH CHANDRA Male SC 82.660 61.00024/01/2002 105.288  59 SC-445.270  46 52.00072.875 7.288

LUS20250064900 2515000114 SATPAL YADAV RAMASHRAY YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.000 70.00015/02/2002 105.000  60 OBC-240.000  40 65.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250080138 2515000119 SHUBHAM KUMAR LAL SHIV SHANKAR LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 45.000 52.80021/08/2000 104.000  61 OBC-2582.000  46 58.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250061753 2515000022 ANJANA DAS GUPTA SUPRANAY DAS GUPTA Female General 70.000 76.00008/03/2001 103.894  62 60.640  47 50.00068.938 6.894

LUS20250035119 2515000089 RAHUL KUMAR MOTILAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 56.00020/07/2001 103.500  63 OBC-2661.100  43 60.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250045036 2515000029 ANURADHA SHARMA JITENDRA KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy LayerDP 68.000 62.40016/08/2002 103.500  64 OBC-27 10.000  42 61.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250079737 2515000027 ANUBHAV KUMAR ANIL KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.000 77.20013/09/2000 102.500  65 OBC-280.000  42 60.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250048593 2515000018 AMIT KUMAR GOND RAJNET PRASAD Male ST 72.200 59.00005/07/2002 101.800  66 ST-30.000  49 45.50073.000 7.300

14-08-2025 17:42:36Printed OnPage 3 of 4



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
(Accredited A++ by NAAC)

POSTGRADUATE ENTRANCE TEST (PGET) - 2025

PROVISIONAL COMPLETE MERIT LIST
M.P.Ed.

Registration 

ID

Roll No.  Student`s Name Father`s Name Gender Category Sub 

Cate

gory

10th

%

12th

%

Date of 

Birth

Final 

Index

(200)

Open 

Rank 

Categ

ory 

Rank

EWS 

Rank

FF 

Rank

DP 

Rank

UG

%

Entrance 

Marks

 (100)

Physical Fitness and 

Game Proficiency  Marks

(90)

BPED 

%

BPED 

Marks 

(10)

LUS20250067237 2515000091 RAHUL KUMAR SAROJ RAJAN KUMAR SAROJ Male SC 57.500 64.60007/06/2002 101.209  67 SC-577.090  44 49.50077.094 7.709

LUS20250067888 2515000033 ATUL KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR Male SC 63.000 58.60013/09/2002 101.000  68 SC-60.000  50 51.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250043601 2515000004 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM NARESH Male SC 43.600 57.00015/12/2002 99.500  69 SC-774.590  47 52.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250056627 2515000075 NASHRA FATIMA SAYYED MOHAMMAD ZAFAR Female General 57.080 64.91002/07/2000 98.950  70 89.000  38 54.50064.500 6.450

LUS20250061747 2515000125 SWATI KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR Female SC 74.330 60.00013/09/2002 98.481  71 SC-874.810  37 54.00074.813 7.481

LUS20250025450 2515000131 UTKARSH VERMA KAMLESH CHANDRA VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.600 78.20005/01/2002 98.000  72 OBC-2971.180  42 56.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250084720 2515000040 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MEENA CHUNNI LAL MEENA Male ST 84.330 79.33030/06/2000 98.000  73 ST-40.000  52 46.0000.000 0.000

LUS20250025544 2515000017 AMAN SONU ANIL KUMAR Male SC 66.500 65.20015/09/2003 97.803  74 SC-90.000  40 50.00078.031 7.803

LUS20250058921 2515000076 NEETU DEVI CHIRAUNJI LAL Female SC 51.330 53.40010/08/1991 97.359  75 SC-1068.590  39 51.50068.594 6.859

LUS20250039717 2515000080 PANKAJ BHATT SATISH CHANDRA BHATT Male General 60.800 44.00010/09/1999 96.500  76 61.660  40 56.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250074259 2515000024 ANKITA VERMA KHUSHIRAM VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.800 60.80010/12/2002 96.500  77 OBC-300.000  38 58.5000.000 0.000

LUS20250060862 2515000070 MOHD AMAAN KHAN KHURSHED HASAN KHAN Male General 70.660 63.80019/12/2004 94.278  78 567.110  35 52.50067.781 6.778

LUS20250070411 2515000102 ROHINI TRILOK SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.160 62.40004/02/2003 86.906  79 OBC-3174.060  28 51.50074.063 7.406

LUS20250063510 2515000009 AJEET PRATAP SINGH BANKE BIHARI SINGH Male General 68.500 78.40001/08/1998 58.372  80 673.710  51 073.719 7.372

LUS20250066986 2515000115 SAUNDRYA  GUPTA SHANTI SWAROOP GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.080 64.40005/12/2002 58.000  81 OBC-3256.500  58 00.000 0.000

LUS20250070744 2515000069 MO SOAIB MO ISTIYAK ALI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.000 56.40008/10/1999 56.000  82 OBC-3367.900  56 00.000 0.000

LUS20250071611 2515000047 DIVYA SHARMA SARVESH KUMAR SHARMA Female General 76.000 57.20001/03/2002 54.000  83 68.800  54 00.000 0.000

LUS20250037852 2515000088 PUSHPENDRA SINGH ASHOK KUMAR Male SC 90.000 76.80015/09/2001 50.000  84 SC-110.000  50 00.000 0.000

LUS20250045905 2515000014 ALISHA DUBEY VINOD KUMAR DUBEY Female General 76.000 61.80020/09/2001 48.000  85 771.840  48 00.000 0.000

LUS20250060006 2515000133 YASH BAGHEL SURESH CHANDRA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.000 59.60021/01/2002 41.000  86 OBC-340.000  41 00.000 0.000

LUS20250007320 2515000123 SUMIT KUMAR UMESH PRASAD YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.000 54.60020/03/2000 40.000  87 OBC-350.000  40 00.000 0.000

LUS20250063255 2515000008 AJAY SINGH SHRINIVAS SINGH Male General 61.000 55.80010/10/2002 27.000  88 44.270  27 00.000 0.000
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